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Monitor Acc Desk Mount
10-32"/DS60-600BL1

Neomounts

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800

Zestaw gtosSnomdwiacy
Bluetooth

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Maks. waga

llo$¢ w opakowaniu
Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szerokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
Kolor

T™MC
ManufacturerCode
Liczba ekranéw

Wymiary

197,87 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1436121
8717371445959
3 kg

83021000

50 cm

5.7 kg

0.23

0.11
DS60-600BL1
Tak

www.neomounts.com/desk/m

onitor-arms/ds60-600bl1-neo

mounts-ds60-600bl1-monitor-
arm-10-32-quick-fix/

8 kg

1

0.01265 cubm
5.7 kg

MAS

23 cm

11 cm

0.5

Czarny

Tak
DS60-600BL1
1

45 x 22.7 x 17.2 cm
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Pasuje do rozmiaréw ekranéw 10-32"

Opis produktu
Neomounts DS60-600BL1 Monitor arm 10-32" - Quick-fix - 180°-stop

Neomounts NERO DS60-600BL1 Single monitor arm - 10-32" - 0-8 kg - Quick-fix - 180°-stop - 100% plastic-free packaging -
black

The Neomounts DS60-600BL1 NERO monitor arm is the perfect choice for those looking for a sturdy and versatile solution for
monitors up to 32" with a weight capacity of 8 kg. This full motion monitor arm offers maximum flexibility thanks to its
versatile tilt (90°), rotate (360°) and swivel (180°) technology, enabling you to always find the optimal viewing angle for an
ergonomic working posture.

The NERO monitor arm features manual height and depth adjustment, allowing you to adjust your workspace completely to
your liking. In addition, the clever 180° stop mechanism prevents the mount from making contact with the wall or separation
panel when installed near it. The welded base guarantees optimal stability and sturdiness. The practical cable management
system ensures neat routing of cables. In addition, the base of the DS60-600BL1 provides a convenient space to place a
phone, for a tidy desk.

The DS60-600BL1 is suitable for screens that meet pattern 75x75 or 100x100 mm. For non-standard hole patterns,
Neomounts has various VESA optional adapter plates available.

Installation of the NERO is quick and easy. The Easy-release system makes it easy to attach or detach the screen. Additionally,
fixing the clamp to the desk only takes a few actions and, in addition to manual installation, can also be installed using an
Allen key or drill for even faster installation. The NERO monitor arm's quick-span lever also allows for easy adjustment of the
arm's height without additional tools.

With sustainability in mind, the packaging of the NERO monitor arms is 100% plastic-free and made entirely of recyclable
cardboard and paper.
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